

AD materiale electrice pentru reparatii curente

I.D.: 52797047

Data publicarii 18.12.20 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 10.498,78 RON - 10.498,78 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3x1.5 ML 300 1.71 513 97.47 2 CABLU UTP CAT5e (CU/CU) 100MHz 4x2xAWG24 ML 2135 0.91 1942.85 369.1415 3 HZ SLIM PRIZA DUBLA PT CP IP20 65421 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 40 11.2 448 85.12 4 VDI PRIZA 6x220V PT RACK 1U PDU-GKB06 Buc 60 55.32 3319.2 630.648 5 FISA CU CP POLIC KAISER GERMANY 577 Buc 40 4.9 196 37.24 6 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 Buc 10 14.46 144.6 27.474 7 MUFA SERTIZARE NET RJ45 CAT5e 8P8C Buc 1000 0.14 140 26.6 8 SWITCH 5 PORTURI GIGABIT TP-Link Buc 4 255.19 1020.76 193.9444 9 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU_6x60 BATERE Buc 600 0.11 66 12.54 10 AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 4.2x19 Buc 1000 0.1 100 19 11 SEDNA PRIZA INTERNET DUBLA SDN4400121 Buc 50 36.53 1826.5 347.035 12 CLESTE SERTIZARE TELEFONIE ISDN-0018 Buc 1 25.1 25.1 4.769 13 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-1110 Buc 10 1.74 17.4 3.306 14 FLUDOR 16 GR Buc 5 4.76 23.8 4.522 15 PASTA DECAPANTA 40 GR Buc 1 4.25 4.25 0.8075 16 VDI PRIZA 6x220V SIG. 6A PT RACK 1U PDU-GKDB06 Buc 1 58.5 58.5 11.115 17 POMPA TOP MULTI II 10m Buc 1 652.82 652.82 124.0358